
                                                                     

                            Fallen Leaves 5K #2
                          Central Vermont Runners
                             November 9, 2024

Place Div/Tot  No.   Name                   Age S City           St Time    Pace     
===== ======== ===== ====================== === = ============== == ======= ===== 
    1   1/14     442 Eliot Robinson          18 M Richmond            17:13  5:33 
    2   1/2      460 Will Johnson            27 M Lebanon        NH   17:56  5:47 
    3   2/2      478 Kirby Gordon            27 M Montpelier          18:06  5:50 
    4   2/14     474 Oliver Miller           16 M Berlin              19:06  6:09 
    5   3/14     455 Isaac Nadzam            13 M E Montpelier        19:29  6:17 
    6   1/6      439 Allen Mead              58 M Hinesburg           19:36  6:19 
    7   1/4      463 Peter Pomerantz         48 M Fayston             19:46  6:22 
    8   4/14     470 Sal Doyle               13 M Montpelier          19:47  6:23 
    9   5/14     443 John Moulton            16 M Underhill           19:50  6:24 
   10   6/14     450 Finn Barden             15 M Randolph            19:59  6:26 
   11   7/14     440 Seamus Dumas            15 M Jericho             20:13  6:31 
   12   8/14     447 Wolf Cornwall           13 M Middlesex           20:24  6:34 
   13   1/3      457 Willa Mantius           12 F Danville            20:57  6:45 
   14   9/14     456 Wyatt Mantius           10 M Danville            20:59  6:46 
   15   1/4      452 Sarah Pribram           56 F Shelburne           21:02  6:47 
   16   1/4      472 Katie Hulbert           32 F Barre               21:34  6:57 
   17   2/4      467 Rima Carlson            50 F Montpelier          21:35  6:57 
   18   2/4      471 Katie Jenike            31 F Barre               21:44  7:00 
   19   1/5      461 Anna Milkowski          49 F Montpelier          21:51  7:02 
   20   2/5      465 Rose Modry              45 F Greensboro          22:00  7:05 
   21   2/3      446 Thea Boyles             15 F Montpelier          22:03  7:06 
   22   2/6      462 Peter Luyckx            53 M St Johnsbury        22:12  7:09 
   23   3/6      476 Michael Giammusso       52 M Adamant             22:32  7:16 
   24   4/6      441 Andy Dumas              50 M Jericho             23:03  7:26 
   25  10/14     486 Eyahri Armbrister      <20 M                     23:50  7:41 
   26   3/5      449 Hannah Wilson           46 F Randolph            24:00  7:44 
   27   3/3      451 Aila Butler             15 F Lyme           NH   24:22  7:51 
   28   2/4      458 Peter Mantius           48 M Danville            24:23  7:51 
   29   3/4      479 Daniel Keeney           40 M Calais              24:30  7:54 
   30   1/1      453 Donna Smyers            67 F Adamant             24:52  8:01 
   31  11/14     468 Elliott Stewart         13 M E Montpelier        25:33  8:14 
   32   5/6      477 Joe Merrill             59 M Montpelier          25:38  8:16 
   33  12/14     475 Colin Hart              14 M Huntington          25:47  8:18 
   34   1/2      469 Dennis Casey            66 M Groton              25:51  8:20 
   35   4/5      481 Heather Voisin          48 F Montpelier          26:02  8:23 
   36  13/14     464 Teddy Fournier          14 M Montpelier          26:06  8:25 
   37   1/2      459 Ted McKnight            80 M Jericho             26:35  8:34 
   38   3/4      448 Danielle Myette         39 F Barre               27:28  8:51 
   39   4/4      485 Joshua Kelly            47 M Montpelier          28:01  9:02 
   40   1/1      444 Elizabeth McCarthy      71 F Walden              28:13  9:05 
   41   6/6      454 Kevin Nadzam            50 M E Montpelier        28:18  9:07 
   42  14/14     482 Oliver Moore            10 M Montpelier          28:42  9:15 
   43   5/5      480 Mia Moore               46 F Montpelier          28:49  9:17 
   44   4/4      473 Bridget Masur           31 F Barre               29:07  9:23 
   45   3/4      484 Jo Wheeler              56 F W Berlin            29:30  9:30 
   46   2/2      438 Bob Murphy              84 M Barre               31:29 10:09 
   47   2/2      466 Darrel Lasell           66 M Williamstown        31:29 10:09 
   48   1/1      445 Thomas Hogeboom         73 M Walden              31:31 10:09 
   49   4/4      483 Cindy Barr              55 F Berlin              32:17 10:24 

                            Fallen Leaves 5K #2
                          Central Vermont Runners
                             November 9, 2024
                ********** AGE GROUP RESULTS **************

             ********** TOP FEMALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
    1 Willa Mantius           12 Danville                        20:57 
              ********** TOP MALE OVERALL RESULTS ***********
    1 Eliot Robinson          18 Richmond                        17:13 
           ********** TOP Non-Binary OVERALL RESULTS ***********
                                      



                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  0 - 19
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
    1    13 Willa Mantius           12 Danville             20:57  6:45 
    2    21 Thea Boyles             15 Montpelier           22:03  7:06 
    3    27 Aila Butler             15 Lyme                 24:22  7:51 
                                      
                          MALE AGE GROUP  0 - 19
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
    1     1 Eliot Robinson          18 Richmond             17:13  5:33 
    2     4 Oliver Miller           16 Berlin               19:06  6:09 
    3     5 Isaac Nadzam            13 E Montpelier         19:29  6:17 
    4     8 Sal Doyle               13 Montpelier           19:47  6:23 
    5     9 John Moulton            16 Underhill            19:50  6:24 
    6    10 Finn Barden             15 Randolph             19:59  6:26 
    7    11 Seamus Dumas            15 Jericho              20:13  6:31 
    8    12 Wolf Cornwall           13 Middlesex            20:24  6:34 
    9    14 Wyatt Mantius           10 Danville             20:59  6:46 
   10    25 Eyahri Armbrister      <20                      23:50  7:41 
   11    31 Elliott Stewart         13 E Montpelier         25:33  8:14 
   12    33 Colin Hart              14 Huntington           25:47  8:18 
   13    36 Teddy Fournier          14 Montpelier           26:06  8:25 
   14    42 Oliver Moore            10 Montpelier           28:42  9:15 
                                      
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
                                      
                          MALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
    1     2 Will Johnson            27 Lebanon              17:56  5:47 
    2     3 Kirby Gordon            27 Montpelier           18:06  5:50 
                                      
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
    1    16 Katie Hulbert           32 Barre                21:34  6:57 
    2    18 Katie Jenike            31 Barre                21:44  7:00 
    3    38 Danielle Myette         39 Barre                27:28  8:51 
    4    44 Bridget Masur           31 Barre                29:07  9:23 
                                      
                          MALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
                                      
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
    1    19 Anna Milkowski          49 Montpelier           21:51  7:02 
    2    20 Rose Modry              45 Greensboro           22:00  7:05 
    3    26 Hannah Wilson           46 Randolph             24:00  7:44 
    4    35 Heather Voisin          48 Montpelier           26:02  8:23 
    5    43 Mia Moore               46 Montpelier           28:49  9:17 
                                      
                          MALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
    1     7 Peter Pomerantz         48 Fayston              19:46  6:22 
    2    28 Peter Mantius           48 Danville             24:23  7:51 
    3    29 Daniel Keeney           40 Calais               24:30  7:54 
    4    39 Joshua Kelly            47 Montpelier           28:01  9:02 
                                      
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
    1    15 Sarah Pribram           56 Shelburne            21:02  6:47 
    2    17 Rima Carlson            50 Montpelier           21:35  6:57 
    3    45 Jo Wheeler              56 W Berlin             29:30  9:30 
    4    49 Cindy Barr              55 Berlin               32:17 10:24 
                                      



                          MALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
    1     6 Allen Mead              58 Hinesburg            19:36  6:19 
    2    22 Peter Luyckx            53 St Johnsbury         22:12  7:09 
    3    23 Michael Giammusso       52 Adamant              22:32  7:16 
    4    24 Andy Dumas              50 Jericho              23:03  7:26 
    5    32 Joe Merrill             59 Montpelier           25:38  8:16 
    6    41 Kevin Nadzam            50 E Montpelier         28:18  9:07 
                                      
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  60 - 69
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
    1    30 Donna Smyers            67 Adamant              24:52  8:01 
                                      
                          MALE AGE GROUP  60 - 69
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
    1    34 Dennis Casey            66 Groton               25:51  8:20 
    2    47 Darrel Lasell           66 Williamstown         31:29 10:09 
                                      
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  70 - 79
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
    1    40 Elizabeth McCarthy      71 Walden               28:13  9:05 
                                      
                          MALE AGE GROUP  70 - 79
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
    1    48 Thomas Hogeboom         73 Walden               31:31 10:09 
                                      
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  80 - 99
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
                                      
                          MALE AGE GROUP  80 - 99
Place O'All Name                   Age City               Time    Pace     
===== ===== ====================== === ================== ======= ===== 
    1    37 Ted McKnight            80 Jericho              26:35  8:34 
    2    46 Bob Murphy              84 Barre                31:29 10:09 


